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MOUNT ST BERNARD

COLLEG

FEES AND LEVIES FOR 2023

Tuition Fees

Years 7, 8 & 9
e Tuition Fee

Years 10, 11 & 12
e Tuition Fee

Levies

Building Levy (per family)
P & F Levy (per student)

Note 1. Additional charges may be incurred for
particular activities related to individual subject
selections including VET courses and materials.

Note 2. All camps, excursions, year level and subject
levies are determined by year level and subject
selection, then added to your account.

Boarding Fees
Full Boarding
Weekly Boarding

Day School and Boarding

Per Term
) 641.50
) 787.75
$ 150.00
$ 40.00
Total § 190.00
$ 6,375.00
$ 4,553.75
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$ 2,566.00
$ 3,151.00
$ 600.00
$ 160.00
S 760.00
$  25,500.00
$  18,215.00

A discount will be applied to the tuition fee for siblings at other Cairns Diocese Catholic schools in addition

to siblings at Mount St Bernard College.

* Fees are subject to review and may change.


http://www.msb.qld.edu.au/

