15 Broadway Herberton Qld 4887

PO Box 14 Herberton Qld 4887

Phone (07) 4096 1444 Fax (07) 4096 2509

Email: office@msb.qld.edu.au Web: www.msb.qld.edu.au CRICOS Code: 00637G



FEES AND LEVIES FOR 2023

Day School and Boarding

Tuition Fees		Per Term		Per Annum	
Years 7, 8 & 9 • Tuition Fee		\$	641.50	\$	2,566.00
Years 10, 11 & 12 • Tuition Fee		\$	787.75	\$	3,151.00
Levies					
Building Levy (per family) P & F Levy (per student)	Total	\$ \$ \$	150.00 40.00 190.00	\$ \$ \$	600.00 160.00 760.00
Note 1. Additional charges may be incurred for particular activities related to individual subject selections including VET courses and materials.	rotur	4	150.00	7	700.00
Note 2 . All camps, excursions, year level and subject levies are determined by year level and subject selection, then added to your account.					

Boarding Fees

Full Boarding	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 25,500.00
Weekly Boarding	\$ 4,553.75	\$ 18,215.00

A discount will be applied to the tuition fee for siblings at other Cairns Diocese Catholic schools in addition to siblings at Mount St Bernard College.

^{*} Fees are subject to review and may change.